Vi
si
on
 A
cc
es
so
rie

L160-1K Line 1024x1 58 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 186690-02
L160-2K Line 2048x1 29.5 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 186690-02
L220 Line 4096x1 4.8 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 186690-02
L230 Line 4096x1 7.4 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 186690-02
L240 Line 4096x1 9.6 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 186690-02
A113 Line 1300x1030 11.75 f/s 8 No ✓ ✓ 186690-02
A113P Line 1300x1030 11.75 f/s 8 No ✓ ✓ 186690-02
A113C Line 1300x1030 11.75 f/s 8 Yes ✓ ✓ 186690-02
A113CP Line 1300x1030 11.75 f/s 8 Yes ✓ ✓ 186690-02
Cohu 4110 Area 739x484 30 f/s 8 No ✓ ✓ 184741-02
DSPE-2000 Area 752x582 25 f/s 24 Yes ✓ – 185431-02
DSPX-2000 Area 768x494 30 f/s 24 Yes ✓ – 185431-02
Dalsa CA-D1-0064A Area 64x64 2900 f/s 8 No ✓ ✓ 185488-02
CA-D1-0128A Area 128x128 830 f/s 8 No ✓ ✓ 185488-02
CA-D1-0256A Area 256x256 220 f/s 8 No ✓ ✓ 185488-02
CL-C3-0256A Line 256x1 98 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C3-0256N Line 256x1 64 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C3-0512A Line 512x1 53.3 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C3-0512N Line 512x1 36 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C3-1728A Line 1728x1 16.8 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C3-1728N Line 1728x1 11 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C4-1024A Line 1024x1 28 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C4-1024N Line 1024x1 19 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C4-2048A Line 2048x1 14.3 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C4-2048N Line 2048x1 9.5 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C5-2048A Line 2048x1 14.3 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C7-3456A Line 3456x1 8.5 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C7-3456N Line 3456x1 5.7 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C7-4096A Line 4096x1 7.2 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C7-4096N Line 4096x1 4.8 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C6-2048A Line 2048x1 7.2 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C8-6000A Line 6000x1 4.9 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-C8-6000N Line 6000x1 3.2 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-E1-0512A Line-TDI 512x1 23 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-E1-1024A Line-TDI 1024x1 13 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-E1-2048A Line-TDI 2048x1 6.9 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-F2-0512A Line-TDI 512x1 23 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-F2-1024A Line-TDI 1024x1 13 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-F2-2048A Line-TDI 2048x1 6.9 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-E2-0512A Line-TDI 512x1 31.2 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-E2-1024A Line-TDI 1024x1 17.3 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-E2-2048A Line-TDI 2048x1 8.9 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-CB-0512A Line 512x1 34.5 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-CB-1024A Line 1024x1 18.3 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-CB-2048A Line 2048x1 9.4 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185061-02
CL-P1-0512 Line 512x1 79 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185788-02
CL-P1-1024 Line 1024x1 43 kHz 8 No ✓ – 185788-02
IMAQ SCB-100
The IMAQ SCB-100 is a cable and terminal block for interfacing digital
cameras to the 1424 or 1422 series boards in cases where a dedicated
cable is not available. All control and data lines are available at the
screw terminal block for easy connectivity.
Vision Accessories
Vision
Cable Selection
687National Instruments
Tel: (512) 794-0100 • Fax: (512) 683-9300 • info@ni.com • ni.com
Cable Selection Guide for NI 1424 and NI 1422 and Digital Cameras
Consult ni.com/imaq for updates to this list.
Other Camera Companies
1Requires wiring to the IMAQ SCB-100 terminal block.
2No control with onboard serial port.
3Cable available from camera vendor.
Camera Scan Spatial
Manufacturer Model Type Resolution Rate Pixel Depth Color 1424 1422 Part Number
CL-P1-2048 Line 2048x1 23 kHz 8 No ✓ – 185788-02
CL-P1-4096 Line 4096x1 11 kHz 8 No ✓ – 185788-02
CT-P1-1024 Line 1024x1 79 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185788-02
CT-P1-2048 Line 2048x1 43 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185788-02
CT-P1-4096 Line 4096x1 23 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 185788-02
SP-11-05h40 Line 512x1 70 kHz 8 No ✓ ✓ 777915-011